Nature Pidou

PARCOURS NATURE (21 cibles x 2) - SAINT SAUVANT du 21/04/2013 au 21/04/2013

BENJAMINS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 BREUT IANIS

CADETS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 CHASTAGNOL THOMAS
2 LAVILLENIE ROBIN
3 QUERON-PLA CLEMENT

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 ALLIROT ROMAIN

SENIORS DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 VAILLANT VALERIE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 DURIVEAU NICOLAS

VETERANS DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 TOUCHE MONIQUE
2 WINTERS GLENIS
3 BARRETEAU GISLAINE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 DE CARVALHO SERGE
2 MARCOUX ROBERT
3 PRIEURE MARCEL
4 WINTERS KEN

22/04/2013

Club
LENCLOITRE

Club
ANGOULEME
SAINT SAUVANT
SAINT SAUVANT

Club
SAINTES

Club
LENCLOITRE

Club
ARDIN

Club
SAINTES
MANSLE
LA LANDE DE FRONSAC

Club
LA LANDE DE FRONSAC
AULNAY DE SAINTONGE
LA LANDE DE FRONSAC
LA LANDE DE FRONSAC

Licence

773966T

Licence
684679S
833527H
823776J

Licence

640532F

Licence

799865U

Licence

792636L

Licence
435219P
787723W
783618J

Licence
607668J
741153B
715045Y
7267937

Classement Officiel

Cat.
BHBB

Cat.
CHBB
CHBB
CHBB

Cat.
JHBB

Cat.
SFBB

Cat.
SHBB

Cat.
VFBB
SVFBB
VFBB

Cat.
VHBB
VHBB
VHBB

SVHBB
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P1
370

P1

435
315
170

P1
255

P1
240

P1
535

P1

460
335
270

P1

610
585
565
510

P2
345

P2

520
300
135

P2
220

P2
405

P2
500

P2

430
505
390

P2

640
605
555
535

S3 S4 Total
715

Nombre d'archers

S3 S4 Total
955
615
305

Nombre d'archers

S3 S4 Total
475

Nombre d'archers

S3 S4 Total
645

Nombre d'archers

S3 S4 Total
1035

Nombre d'archers

S3 S4 Total
890
840
660

Nombre d'archers

S3 S4 Total
1250
1190
1120
1045

(_"‘!

FFTA

Fédération Francates
de TiradArc

20-15  20-10
1
20-15  20-10
3
20-15  20-10
1
20-15  20-10
1
20-15  20-10
1
20-15  20-10
3
20-15  20-10
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5  TRIBAUDEAU ROBERT
6 RIOM PHILIPPE

7  CHAILLIER GUY

8 BEGUE JEAN

9  VAILLANT BERNARD

10 DARANLOT CHRISTOPHE

11 GUILLEMET BRUNO

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 NAYEL SIMON

SENIORS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 ROSCA ADRIAN

VETERANS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 CLEMENT MONIQUE

MANSLE

GUIRY EN VEXIN
ANGOULEME
SAINTES
LENCLOITRE
SAINTES

LA CRECHE

Club
SAINT SAUVANT

Club
SAINT SAUVANT

Club
SAINTES

VETERANS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 TAPON JEAN YVES
2  TOUCHE BERNARD
3 ARNAUD GERARD
4  LEONARD JACQUES

SENIORS DAMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom
1 MARTINAUD BEATRICE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom
1 RAOULT PHILIPPE
2  CAETANO CAMILO

VETERANS DAMES ARC DROIT

Clt Nom
1 VEILLET NELLY

22/04/2013

Club
SAINT SAUVANT
SAINTES
RUELLE
MANSLE

Club
SAINTES

Club

LA LANDE DE FRONSAC
LA LANDE DE FRONSAC

Club
SAINTES

270692F
399549T
013720N
435217M
7739655
311172F
827072S

Licence

737956B

Licence

829870H

Licence

450198W

Licence
366099J
290357F
71826617
025356L

Licence

453021P

Licence
6138625
452382V

Licence

255665X

SVHBB
VHBB
SVHBB
SVHBB
VHBB
VHBB
VHBB

Cat.
CHCO

Cat.
SHCO

Cat.
SVFCO

Cat.
VHCO
SVHCO
VHCO
SVHCO

Cat.
SFAD

Cat.
SHAD
SHAD

Cat.
VFAD
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440
390
405
425
370
335
285

P1
275

P1
240

P1
510

P1

615
595
520
495

P1
330

P1
365
285

P1
290

420
470
425
400
440
350
380

P2
215

P2
325

P2
505

P2

630
570
610
480

P2
340

P2
370
425

P2
290

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

860
860
830
825
810
685
665

Nombre d'archers

S4 Total
490

Nombre d'archers

S4 Total
565

Nombre d'archers

S4 Total
1015

Nombre d'archers

S4  Total
1245
1165
1130
975

Nombre d'archers

S4 Total
670

Nombre d'archers

S4 Total
735
710

Nombre d'archers

S4 Total
580

Nombre d'archers

11

20-15

20-15

20-15

20-15

20-15

20-15

20-15

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10
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VETERANS HOMMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom
1  PATEUX GERALD
2 SERIS ALAIN
3 MARTINAUD JEAN LUC

CADETS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 MASSONET AURELIEN

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 SERIS BASTIEN
2 DE LACOUR-SUSSAC HENRI

SENIORS DAMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom

1 COURPRON DEBORAH

2 COUREAU AMANDINE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 MASSONET PATRICE
2 DECLERCQERIC
3 CHEVILLARD LAURENT
4  PERNET LAURENT

VETERANS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 DENIER ALAIN
2 SOPENA MICHEL

SENIORS DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
1 CHAUVIN ELODIE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
1  GRUA EMMANUEL
2 SCHLOEGEL CHRISTIAN

22/04/2013

Club
SAINT SAUVANT
SAINT SAUVANT
SAINTES

Club
MANSLE

Club
SAINT SAUVANT
LA TREMBLADE

Club
SURGERES
LA TREMBLADE

Club
MANSLE
ROYAN
SAINT SAUVANT
AYTRE

Club
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE

Club
BARBEZIEUX

Club
SAINT SAUVANT
MONTGISCARD

Licence
451571N
373643J
220006M

Licence

740191F

Licence
613837P
663883M

Licence
407154J
6742835

Licence
740190E
048620Y
784254A
787540X

Licence
013748U
013797X

Licence

616909D

Licence
782937U
760569F

Cat.
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD

Cat.
MHTL

Cat.
JHTL
JHTL

Cat.
SFTL
SFTL

Cat.

SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL

Cat.
SVHTL
SVHTL

Cat.
SFAC

Cat.
SHAC
SHAC
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P1

515
525
480

P1
585

P1
665
400

P1
730
510

P1

645
665
605
600

P1
635
585

P1
210

P1
540
405

P2
530
415
445

P2
575

P2
695
415

P2
735
565

P2

705
685
675
610

P2
610
575

P2
190

P2
430
400

S3 S4  Total 20-15
1045
940
925

Nombre d'archers 3

S3  S4 Total 20-15
1160
Nombre d'archers 1

S3 S4  Total 20-15
1360
815

Nombre d'archers 2

S3 S4  Total 20-15
1465
1075

Nombre d'archers 2

S3 S4  Total 20-15
1350 26
1350 24
1280
1210
Nombre d'archers 4

S3 S4  Total 20-15
1245
1160

Nombre d'archers 2

S3  S4 Total 20-15
400
Nombre d'archers 1

S3  S4  Total 20-15
970
805

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10
11
14

20-10

20-10

20-10
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3 ROBIN FRANCOIS
4 JOLLY PASCAL
5  LAVILLENIE GILLES

VETERANS DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
1 GOHE PATRICIA
2 COTARD ANNA

VETERANS HOMMES ARC CHASSE

Clt Nom

1 HOGNON NOEL

2 VEILLET TONY

3 BAYET MICHEL

4  AUBINEAU GUY

5  PRAUD JACQUES

6  CARDINES GIOVANNI

7  POTIER PATRICK

8  DUNAIS MICHEL

Nombre total d'archers 62

Club Organisateur

2717053 ARC NATURE DE ST SAUVANT

22/04/2013

SAINT SAUVANT
SAINT SAUVANT
SAINT SAUVANT

Club
SAINT SAUVANT
SAINT SAUVANT

Club
SAINT SAUVANT
SAINTES
MANSLE
BARBEZIEUX
AYTRE
LA ROCHELLE
SAINTES
SAINT SAUVANT

735468X
830480W
829322M

Licence
669533D
764875L

Licence
651047K
241783H
400072L
436551M
297416D
250280V
748080F
786322Y

Arbitre Responsable

SHAC
SHAD
SHAC

Cat.
VFAC
VFAC

Cat.
VHAC
VHAC
VHAC
SVHAC
SVHAC
SVHAC
VHAC
SVHAC
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390
335
350

P1
230
200

P1

575
440
425
375
340
430
340
205

360
270
245

P2
355
265

P2

660
465
395
405
420
250
280
200

750 2
605
595

Nombre d'archers 5

S3 S4  Total 20-15
585
465

Nombre d'archers 2

S3  S4  Total 20-15
1235
905
820
780
760
680
620
405

Nombre d'archers 8

20-10

20-10
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